
Rank Score Accepted/ 
Rejected Applicant Project Project 

Type Funding Type  Amount 
Requested 

 Amount 
Approved 

 UNRANKED PROJECTS
Accepted Heart of Texas Planning Grant Planning renewal 114,073$      114,073$      

 TEIR 1 PROJECTS 1,180,626$  1,097,982$  
1 Accepted City of Waco HMIS Grant HMIS renewal 62,653$       62,653$        
2 Accepted HOTBHN (HOTRMHMR) SSO Housing Navigator CE-SSO renewal 145,048$      145,048$      
3 Accepted The Salvation Army SSO Coordinated Entry CE-SSO renewal 86,801$        86,801$        
4 Accepted Family Abuse Center SSO Coordinated Entry DV CE-SSO 1st yr renewal 76,031$        76,031$        
5 Accepted Family Abuse Center CoC Permanent Supportive PH-PSH 1st yr renewal 73,407$        73,407$        
6 160 Accepted HOTBHN (HOTRMHMR) CoC Rapid Rehousing PH-RRH renewal 86,102$        86,102$        
7 135 Accepted Family Abuse Center CoC Permanent Supportive PH-PSH renewal 54,393$        54,393$        

8 120 Accepted HOTBHN (HOTRMHMR)
CoC Permanent Supportive 
Housing PH-PSH renewal 285,193$      285,193$      

9 115 Accepted Family Abuse Center CoC Transitional Housing TH renewal 131,816$      131,816$      
10 105 Accepted Family Abuse Center CoC Rapid Rehousing PH-RRH renewal 90,154$        90,154$        
11 95 Accepted The Salvation Army CoC Rapid Rehousing for Families PH-RRH renewal 89,028$        6,384$          

 TEIR 2 PROJECTS  AND COC BONUS PROJECTS
11 Accepted The Salvation Army CoC Rapid Rehousing Expansion PH-RRH renewal 82,644$        
12 Accepted HOTBHN (HOTRMHMR) CoC Rapid Rehousing Expansion PH-RRH CoC bonus 159,702$      149,444$      
13 Accepted The Salvation Army Coordinated Entry Expansion CE-SSO CoC bonus 10,258$        10,258$        

Rejected The Salvation Army Rapid Rehousing Expansion PH-RRH CoC bonus 65,700$        -$             
YHDP PROJECTS

Accepted HOTBHN (HOTRMHMR) YHDP DOBEY Drop-In Center SSO renewal - consolidation 124,870$      124,870$      
Accepted HOTBHN (HOTRMHMR) YHDP HYGEH BEAR Navigation SSO renewal - consolidation 170,364$      170,364$      
Accepted HOTBHN (HOTRMHMR) STARRSKYE Rapid Rehousing PH-RRH replacement 360,019$      360,019$      
Accepted HOTBHN (HOTRMHMR) HOTTCHY Transitional Housing TH replacement 175,000$      175,000$      
Accepted Family Abuse Center YHDP Rapid Rehousing PH-RRH renewal 114,816$      114,816$      
Accepted The Cove YHDP Drop-In SSO SSO renewal 155,760$      155,760$      

Estimated annual 
Renewal Demand       

ARD
Tier 1 - Estimated ARD @ 93%  CoC Bonus 

 Domestic 
Violence 
Bonus 

2,281,455$                 1,097,982$                                  159,702$     $224,082

FY 2023 TX-604/HEART OF TEXAS HOMELESS COALITION RANKING

FY 2023 TX-604/HEART OF TEXAS HOMELESS COALITION RANKING
CoC Planning

114,073$                                   

Prelim Pro Rata Need

2,240,823$                        


	Sheet1

